
Athletics SA Winter Season 2023 Event 2 10k Road Championships Showgrounds
20/05/2023
MIXED 5k
Clear sky 9 deg, humidity 78%, wind 9km/h from SSE

1 15.55 364 van Raalte, Ben M 5km U16 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
2 17.10 403 James McManus, M 5km U18 Port Adelaide Athletics Club
3 17.40 203 Alex Rawley, M 5km U18 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
4 17.44 394 Joseph Hewson, M 5km U16 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
5 17.46 110 Hannah Tourneur, F 5km U16 Flinders Athletic Club
6 18.01 324 de Wit, Elodie F 5km U16 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
7 18.13 561 Isla Fahey, F 5km U16 Pembroke Athletic Club
8 18.23 247 Joshua Cameron, M 5km U16 Saints Athletics Club
9 18.35 183 Sarah Uhrig, F 5km U18 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club

10 18.35 404 Asha Lawson, F 5km U18 Flinders Athletic Club
11 19.27 123 Emma Potter, F 5km U16 Flinders Athletic Club
12 19.28 585 Jett Harris, M 5km U16 Port Adelaide Athletics Club
13 19.35 136 Ava Field, F 5km U18 Saints Athletics Club
14 20.03 352 Ollie Sparkes, M 5km U16 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
15 20.14 435 Madison Brown, F 5km U16 Flinders Athletic Club
16 20.16 2461 Kieren Shepherdson, M 5km OPEN General Public
17 20.38 338 Emily Worley, F 5km U18 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
18 21.56 1152 Karen Els, F 5km O35 Flinders Athletic Club
19 22.54 307 Tsigereda Tangey, F 5km OPEN Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
20 26.00 1241 Lola Madgett, F 5km U16 Flinders Athletic Club

WOMENS 10k
Partly Cloudy 10 deg, humidity 73%, wind 12.5km/h from ESE

1 35.34 296 Brooke Hines, F 10kmF OPEN Saints Athletics Club
2 35.39 1051 Zoe Toland, F 10kmF OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
3 35.47 88 Tiana Cetta, F 10kmF U20 United Collegians Athletics Club
4 35.54 746 Sophie Hlipala, F 10kmF OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
5 37.32 983 Madeline Kelly, F 10kmF OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
6 37.35 379 Charlotte Ruddenklau, F 10kmF OPEN Adelaide University Athletic Club
7 38.28 84 Paige Cranage, F 10kmF OPEN Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
8 39.38 2462 Annika Faber, F 10kmF OPEN Running SA
9 40.48 1101 Brooke Logan, F 10kmF O35 SA Masters Athletics

10 41.01 924 Lisa Davis, F 10kmF O35 Hills Districts Athletics Club
11 44.17 1045 Meagan Palmer, F 10kmF O35 Flinders Athletic Club
12 44.18 677 Alison Sorell, F 10kmF O35 Flinders Athletic Club
13 53.36 476 Felicity Alexander, F 10kmF O50 Hills Districts Athletics Club

MENS 10k
Partly Cloudy 13 deg, humidity 61%, wind 12.6km/h from SE

1 30.19 13 Riley Cocks, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
1 30.19 762 Jacob Cocks, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
3 31.08 82 Thomas Dowd, M 10kmM OPEN Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
4 31.13 960 Lachlan Scott, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
5 31.23 721 Luke Mitchell, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
6 32.02 1179 Fraser Darcy, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
7 32.03 900 Frankie Conway, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
8 32.05 421 Nicholas Sward, M 10kmM O35 Flinders Athletic Club
9 32.13 804 Lachlan Hall, M 10kmM OPEN Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club

10 32.15 275 Robert Killmier, M 10kmM O35 Flinders Athletic Club
11 32.18 940 Max Spurling, M 10kmM OPEN Hills Districts Athletics Club
12 32.21 312 Harrison Wade, M 10kmM OPEN Adelaide University Athletic Club
13 32.35 978 Tom Lancaster, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
14 32.38 2371 Ben Cartwright, M 10kmM OPEN Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
15 32.42 982 Connor Hortle, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
16 32.45 778 Joe Cross, M 10kmM OPEN Pembroke Athletic Club
17 33.00 939 Dylan Bosch, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
18 33.02 1169 Oakley Nilsen, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
19 33.09 2455 Jack Hunter, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
20 33.27 2459 Clayton Warden-Flood, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
21 33.50 328 Sam Hicks, M 10kmM O35 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
22 33.55 1130 Martins Lidums, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
23 33.56 894 Joshua Nielsen, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
24 34.00 638 Colin Ambrose, M 10kmM O50 Flinders Athletic Club
25 34.01 2456 Dan Camac, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
26 34.31 2450 Josh Lynott, M 10kmM OPEN General Public



27 34.52 2458 Martin Sharp, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
28 35.04 813 Richard Frimpong, M 10kmM OPEN Northern Districts Athletics Club
29 35.04 1157 Nicholas Dallimore, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
30 35.09 770 Reece Tilbrook, M 10kmM O35 Flinders Athletic Club
31 35.22 2439 Lachlan Hennig, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
32 35.40 514 Adrian Riessen, M 10kmM O35 Flinders Athletic Club
33 35.58 321 Sean Green, M 10kmM OPEN Adelaide University Athletic Club
34 36.31 2460 Stephen Burns, M 10kmM O50 General Public
35 36.53 1248 Alex Thorpe, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
36 36.53 2454 Angus Baker, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
37 36.58 941 Bradley White, M 10kmM O35 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
38 37.13 33 Timon Sideris T20, M 10kmM OPEN Hills Districts Athletics Club
39 37.17 323 Pieter De Wit, M 10kmM O50 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
40 37.34 1237 Jonathan Camac, M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
41 37.35 195 Chris Hartwig, M 10kmM O50 Northern Districts Athletics Club
42 37.40 2451 Llewelyn Hails, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
43 37.41 1168 Samuel Plaice, M 10kmM U20 Flinders Athletic Club
44 38.00 913 Daniel Lynch, M 10kmM OPEN Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
45 38.12 2453 Andrew Blyth, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
46 38.14 2410 Jeff Palmrose, M 10kmM O35 Running SA
47 38.57 2452 Jack Rintoul, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
48 39.01 1234 Benjamin Sharp, M 10kmM O35 Flinders Athletic Club
49 40.14 756 Andrew Heathershaw, M 10kmM O50 Flinders Athletic Club
50 40.32 603 Chris Hewson, M 10kmM O50 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
51 40.51 499 Rylan Henke, M 10kmM U16 Hills Districts Athletics Club
52 41.27 2449 Daniel Lean, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
53 42.34 2457 Jack Wagenknecht, M 10kmM OPEN General Public
54 43.22 351 Cameron Sparkes, M 10kmM OPEN Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
55 47.16 2438 John Baranoff, M 10kmM O35 General Public
56 51.05 448 Craig McKenzie, M 10kmM O35 Tea Tree Gully Athletics Club

CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS
WOMEN OPEN

1 35.34 296 Brooke Hines F 10kmF OPEN Saints Athletics Club
2 35.39 1051 Zoe Toland F 10kmF OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
3 35.54 746 Sophie Hlipala F 10kmF OPEN Flinders Athletic Club

WOMEN U20
1 35.47 88 Tiana Cetta F 10kmF U20 United Collegians Athletics Club

WOMEN O35
1 40.48 1101 Brooke Logan F 10kmF O35 SA Masters Athletics
2 41.01 924 Lisa Davis F 10kmF O35 Hills Districts Athletics Club
3 44.17 1045 Meagan Palmer F 10kmF O35 Flinders Athletic Club

WOMEN O50
1 53.36 476 Felicity Alexander F 10kmF O50 Hills Districts Athletics Club

MEN OPEN
1 30.19 13 Riley Cocks M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
2 30.19 762 Jacob Cocks M 10kmM OPEN Flinders Athletic Club
3 31.08 82 Thomas Dowd M 10kmM OPEN Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club

MEN U20
1 37.41 1168 Samuel Plaice M 10kmM U20 Flinders Athletic Club
2 40.51 499 Rylan Henke M 10kmM U16 Hills Districts Athletics Club

MEN O35
1 32.05 421 Nicholas Sward M 10kmM O35 Flinders Athletic Club
2 32.15 275 Robert Killmier M 10kmM O35 Flinders Athletic Club
3 33.50 328 Sam Hicks M 10kmM O35 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club

MEN O50
1 34.00 638 Colin Ambrose M 10kmM O50 Flinders Athletic Club
2 37.17 323 Pieter De Wit M 10kmM O50 Adelaide Harriers Athletic Club
3 37.35 195 Chris Hartwig M 10kmM O50 Northern Districts Athletics Club

PARA
1 37.13 33 Timon Sideris T20 M 10kmM OPEN Hills Districts Athletics Club


